Products
Knowledge-based Steel

Pin Punch

’ ) M’ The hardened KSP
u * * DIN ISO 7176
80 mm 100 mm
210,000 255,000
335 225,000 285,000
445 255,000 300,000
555 270,000 330,000
6"5 307,500 382,500
775 360,000 435,000
885 435,000 495,000
:5 495,000 585,000
10 675,000 765,000
10.5
" 810,000 945,000
11.5
12
— 900,000 1,080,000
3 990,000 1,170,000
14 1,125,000 1,350,000
15 1,215,000 1,485,000
16 1,350,000 1,620,000
17 1,485,000 1,755,000
18 1,620,000 1,035,000
19 1,800,000 2,160,000
20 1,080,000 2,340,000
D
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